HIPP Endoskop Service GmbH
>> your requirements are our aims.
HIPP Accessories
Image Processing
2
Hipp Borescopes
>> for industrial application.
      Our vision – giving the gift of time to our customers

>> modular system.
B
CAMErA LEnS / TV AdApTEr LiGHT SOurCECAMErA HEAd MOniTOr dATA BACkup
• Allows the adaptation of a camera to all borescopes with DIN eyepiece funnel
• C-mount thread
• Focusable
• Practical snap closure
• Different focal lengths available
• Reflection reduction
       Product Profile
       User-friendliness through maximum benefit
reflection reduction
C-mount thread
practical snap closure
Item Focal length [mm] Item-No.
TV Adapter 14 HT-0014-TV-ZU
TV Adapter 18 HT-0018-TV-ZU
TV Adapter 20 HT-0020-TV-ZU
TV Adapter 22 HT-0022-TV-ZU
TV Adapter 25 HT-0025-TV-ZU
TV Adapter 28 HT-0028-TV-ZU
TV Adapter 32 HT-0032-TV-ZU
TV Adapter 35 HT-0035-TV-ZU
Zoom/TV Adapter 18-35 HT-ZOOM-TV-ZU
       TV Adapter
>> camera adaptation.
HIPP TV Lenses / Adapter